PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Dolores County RE No.2

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $81,872.50 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $81,872.50 $0.00 $81,872.50 $982,470.03 $81,872.50 $ 900,597.53
August $81,872.50 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 49,182.89 $0.00 $0.00 $ 32,689.61 $81,872.50 -$ 49,182.89 $ 982,470.03 $ 163,745.00 $ 818,725.03
September $81,872.50 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $81,872.50 $32,689.61 $ 49,182.89 $982,470.03 $ 245,617.50 $ 736,852.53
October $81,872.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,872.50 $81,872.50 $0.00 $ 982,470.03 $ 327,490.00 $ 654,980.03
November $81,872.50 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $81,872.50 $81,872.50 $ 0.00 $982,470.03 $ 409,362.50 $573,107.53
December $ 86,956.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 86,956.10 $81,872.50 $ 5,083.60 $ 1,018,055.19 $ 496,318.60 $ 521,736.59
January $ 86,955.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 86,955.79 $ 86,956.10 -$0.31 $1,018,053.34 $ 583,274.39 $ 434,778.95
February $ 86,955.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 86,955.79 $ 86,955.79 $0.00 $ 1,018,053.34 $ 670,230.18 $ 347,823.16
March $ 86,955.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 86,955.79 $ 86,955.79 $ 0.00 $1,018,053.34 $ 757,185.97 $ 260,867.37
April $ 86,955.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 86,955.79 $ 86,955.79 $0.00 $ 1,018,053.34 $ 844,141.76 $173,911.58
May $ 86,955.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 86,955.79 $ 86,955.79 $ 0.00 $1,018,053.34 $ 931,097.55 $ 86,955.79
June $ 86,952.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $ 86,952.15 $ 86,955.79 -$ 3.64 $ 1,018,049.69 $ 1,018,049.69 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,018,049.69 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 49,182.89 $ 0.00 $0.01



